
Government of India 
Ministry of Statistics & Programme Implementation 

National Sample Survey Office 
(Field Operations Division) 

Zonal Office, B-Wing, 2nd Floor, Kendriya Sadan, 
Koramangala, Bangalore-560034 

Tele fax :080-25539030 ,25506720,E-mail:fodzo.sz(a),gmail.com   

No.A-11010/QTR(DDG)/SZ/2012-2013 	 Dated :21.03.2013 

Sub: Suo-rnotu disclosure on official tours of Minister(s) & other officials - reg. 

Ref.: MOSPI (RTI Section) OM No.F.No.34016/1/2012-RTI dated 06.11.2012. 

With reference to the above, please find the information on domestic/foreign tours 
under taken by the undersigned mentioned below: 

Details of officials tours of Minister(s) and other officials 

Year: 2012 
Quarter: 4th  quarter of 2012 
Period(From-To): 

Name of Organization: National Sample Survey Office (FOD) 

Smt. Sandhya Krishnamurthv 
Deputy Director General, 
NSSO(F0D), South Zone. 

Name of the official 

(1) 

Nature of Places 
the 	visited 
Official 
tour 
(Foreign/ 
Domestic) 

(2) 
	

(3) 

4th  Quarter 

Domestic Tirupati 

Domestic Delhi 

Domestic Chittoor 

Domestic Kurnool 

IPeriod of 
visit (From-
To) 

(4) 

09/10/12 to 
11/10/12  
15/10/12 to 
18/10/12 
19/10/12 to 
20/10/12  
07/11/12 to  
09/11/12 

Number of 
people 
included in 
the 	official 
delegation 

One 

One 

One 

One 

Total cost of 
such travel 
under taken 
in Rs. 

677 

35212 

792 

9575 

(5) 	 (6) 

(Sandhya • A 
	

Irthy) 
Deputy Directo ;eneral 

e Deputy Director General (Computer Centre), East BI.-10, R.K.Puram, New Delhi- 110066. 


