Government of India Ministry of Statistics & Programme Implementation National Sample Survey Office (Field Operations Division) Zonal Office, B-Wing, 2nd Floor, Kendriya Sadan, Koramangala, Bangalore-560034 Tele fax :080-25539030 ,25506720,E-mail:fodzo.sz@gmail.com

## No.A-11010/QTR(DDG)/SZ/2012-2013

Dated :21.03.2013

Sub: Suo-motu disclosure on official tours of Minister(s) & other officials - reg.

Ref.: MOSPI (RTI Section) OM No.F.No.34016/1/2012-RTI dated 06.11.2012.

With reference to the above, please find the information on domestic/foreign tours under taken by the undersigned mentioned below:

Details of	f officials tou	rs of Minist	ter(s) and other	officials	
Name of Organization: National Sample Survey Office (FOD)				Year: 2012 Quarter: 4 <sup>th</sup> quarter of 2012 Period(From-To):	
Name of the official	Nature of the Official tour (Foreign/ Domestic)	Places visited	Period of visit (From- To)	Number of people included in the official delegation	Total cost of such travel under taken in Rs.
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
Smt. Sandhya Krishnamurthy Deputy Director General, NSSO(FOD), South Zone.	4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter				
	Domestic	Tirupati	09/10/12 to 11/10/12	One	677
	Domestic	Delhi	15/10/12 to 18/10/12	One	35212
	Domestic	Chittoor	19/10/12 to 20/10/12	One	792
	Domestic	Kurnool	07/11/12 to 09/11/12	One	9575

(Sandhya Kristenanurthy) **Deputy Director General** 

The Deputy Director General (Computer Centre), East Bl.-10, R.K.Puram, New Delhi- 110066.